Borough of Fountain Hill

CDBG 2020

Name

Anthony Branco
Ed Bachert
Wayne Hochwarter
Matthew Schrey
David Wood

Richard Krasley
Steven Fritzinger
Eric Tosado
Richmon Penn
Jose Vazquez
Cordula Voges
Jason Quarry
Tom Wargo

Position

Borough Manager
Police Chief
Sergeant

Patrol Officer
Patrol Officer

Investigator

Patrol Officer

Patrol Officer

Patrol Officer

Patrol Officer

Finance Director
Public Works Supervisor
Zoning Officer

v n nunmn on
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2020

89,904.88
82,176.12
78,062.40
74,734.40
74,734.40
Total
74,734.40
74,734.40
72,867.60
69,622.12
65,395.20
65,000.00
60,195.20
59,254.00



Five Highest Compensated

Individuals

S 399,612.20
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