Borough of Fountain Hill CDBG 2020

<u>Name</u>	<u>Position</u>	<u>2020</u>
Anthony Branco	Borough Manager	\$ 89,904.88
Ed Bachert	Police Chief	\$ 82,176.12
Wayne Hochwarter	Sergeant	\$ 78,062.40
Matthew Schrey	Patrol Officer	\$ 74,734.40
David Wood	Patrol Officer	\$ 74,734.40
		Total
Richard Krasley	Investigator	\$ 74,734.40
Steven Fritzinger	Patrol Officer	\$ 74,734.40
Eric Tosado	Patrol Officer	\$ 72,867.60
Richmon Penn	Patrol Officer	\$ 69,622.12
Jose Vazquez	Patrol Officer	\$ 65,395.20
Cordula Voges	Finance Director	\$ 65,000.00
Jason Quarry	Public Works Supervisor	\$ 60,195.20
Tom Wargo	Zoning Officer	\$ 59,254.00

<u>Five Highest Compensated</u> <u>Individuals</u>

\$ 399,612.20